Product Brochure
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based on our experience and knowledge of typical applications of this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of performance nor modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
© 2018, Greene Tweed all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.		                                  09/18-GT     DS-US-AS-009
Contact Us
Greene Tweed
Kulpsville, PA, USA

meet the customer application
requirements.
4330/4340 Series Part Numbering System
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator table found below. For nonstandard designs,
contact Greene Tweed engineering.
4330/4340 Series Backups
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based on our experience and knowledge of typical applications of this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of performance nor modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
© 2018, Greene Tweed all rights reserved. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.		                                  09/18-GT     DS-US-AS-009
Contact Us
Greene Tweed
Kulpsville, PA, USA
Tel : 0 +1.215.256.9521
4230/4240 Series Part Numbering System
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator table found below. For nonstandard designs,
contact Greene Tweed engineering.
4230/4240 Series Backups
Part Numbering Example
Material Designator Table — 4330/4340 Series
X X X X X X X4 3 X X X X X
4330 series for scarf
cut (per AS5860)
4340 series for solid
Dash size per
(per AS5861)
AS5857
(or AS5860/5861)
Backup ring
material
designator
Seal type
P = piston
–
R = rod
P 4 2 5 – 7 1 24 3 4 0 0 0 0
diameter
4.974 in. Bore
minimum
Avalon® 25
solid
StandardPiston Standard
Backup Material
Split Code
(Scarf-Cut)
Solid Code Material
040 041 Avalon® 06 (PTFE, Green Pigmented)
197 712 Avalon® 25 (PTFE, Brown Pigmented)
413 706 Avalon® 18 (PTFE, Carbon Fiber Filled)
0 = Standard
1–9 = Nonstandard
Notes:
00 = Standard
01–99 = Nonstandard
Dash size per
AS5857
Standard
Avalon® 69
solid
Piston Standard
4341 series,
solid
1) Green pigmented PTFE will be used for rod-type backup rings (to material code 09
of AS5860/AS5861).
2) Brown pigmented PTFE will be used for piston-type backup rings (to material code 09
of AS5860/AS5861).
3) Dark gray/black PTFE for applications over 5,000 psi (to material code 10 of AS5860/AS5861).
4) Greene Tweed’s part numbering system allows for the use of a variety of materials
based on customer requirements. Simply substitute either the prefix codes for scarf  cut
and solid type (4331 and 4341 respectively) in the series designator location along
with the appropriate material code per GTS-1202 in the scarf-cut or solid material
designator location. See example below:
4 3 4 1 P 2 1 4 0 0 – 3 7 9 0
4340 series
Part Numbering Example
Material Designator Table — 4230/4240 Series
X X X X X X X4 2 X X X X X
4230 series for scarf
cut (per AS5781)
4240 series for solid
Dash size per
AS4716